CH \$40.00 41771

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM646364

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IMPORTANT MEDIA, LLC		02/05/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Park County, LLC	
Street Address:	148 W. 24th Street, 7th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10011	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4177187	IMPORTANT MUSICALS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9169307903

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 415.836.2506

Email: TMDocket@us.dlapiper.com

Correspondent Name: DLA Piper LLP (US)

Address Line 1: 555 Mission Street, Suite 2400 Address Line 2: Attn: Carissa Bouwer, Esq.

Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94105-2933

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AME OF SUBMITTER: Carissa L. Bouwer of DLA Piper LLP (US)	
SIGNATURE:	/Carissa Bouwer/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2021	

Total Attachments: 2

source=Park County LLC - FILED Delaware Certificate of Amendment 02 05 2018 name change fka Important Media LLC.PDF#page1.tif

source=Park County LLC - FILED Delaware Certificate of Amendment 02 05 2018 name change fka Important Media LLC.PDF#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007290 FRAME: 0420

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IMPORTANT MEDIA, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IMPORTANT MEDIA, LLC" TO "PARK COUNTY, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019, AT 4:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

5260508 8100 SR# 20190753826 Authentication: 202208336 Date: 02-06-19

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF IMPORTANT MEDIA, LLC

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:44 PM 02/05/2019 FILED 04:44 PM 02/05/2019 SR 20190753826 - File Number 5260508

Pursuant to § 18-202 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Important Media, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended as follows:

Paragraph First is hereby amended by deleting it in its entirety and replacing it with the following:

"First: The name of the limited liability company is Park County, LLC."

 The foregoing amendment to the Certificate of Formation has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Company has caused this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation to be executed this 5th day of February, 2019.

Name: Keith Pizzi

WEST\285243292.1

RECORDED: 05/12/2021

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007290 FRAME: 0422